
 
 

 
Professional Fees 

 
All fees are in Canadian dollars. Professional fees do not include applicable taxes, 
government processing fees, biometrics, police clearance, medicals, or any other costs 
associated with obtaining authorization to live, study, or work in Canada.  
 
Additional fees may apply if paying by Paypal.  
 
Initial Consultation 
 
$160.00 for 45 minutes (virtual OR in-person) 
 
$120 for 30-minute follow-up post initial consultation 
 
Hourly rate: $160 per hour 
 
Access to Information Request: $100 
 
Temporary Residence (per single applicant) 
 
WORK 
 
Post-Graduation Work Permit: Starting at $950 
 
Spousal Open Work Permit (accompanying study or work permit): $1100 
 
All other LMIA-based or exempt work permits inside and outside Canada: Varies based 
on complexity. Please contact for a quote. 
 
Request for Reconsideration letter: $1000 
 
Authorization to Return to Canada: Starting at $1500 
 
(An additional $500 will apply if applying for a work permit post-refusal)  
 
VISIT * 
 
Temporary Resident Visa/Visitor Visa: $900 
 
Visitor Record: $1000 
 



 
 

(Additional $500.00 will apply if applying post-refusal)  
 
* Unless this is a complex file or there are admissibility concerns, we encourage clients to 
file their own visitor applications. 
 
STUDY 
Initial Study Permit: $1800 (note we only assist with Study Permits when the Letter of 
Acceptance and Provincial Attestation Letter have been received by prospective 
applicant) 
 
Study Permit Extension: $1000 
 
Minor Study Permit: $800 
 
(Additional $500 will apply if applying post-refusal)  
 
PERMANENT RESIDENCE 
 
Provincial Nominee Program (principal applicant): $3700 
Stage 1: Expression of Interest when applicable 
Stage 2: Application for Nomination 
Stage 3: Permanent Residency submission 
 
Additional: 
- Spouse $500 
- Dependent child (age 18 and older) $450 
- Dependent child (under 18 years old) $300 
 
Atlantic Immigration Program: $3200-$3500 (varies based on province of 
endorsement) 
 
Additional: 
- Spouse $500 
- Dependent child (age 18 and older) $350 
- Dependent child (under 18 years old) $200 
 
Provincial Nominee Program Business/Entrepreneur Stream: Please contact for a 
quote 
 
Family Class (spousal sponsorship inside Canada or outside Canada applications): 
$3500 + $500 per dependent 
 
Employers 



 
 

 
Labour Market Impact Assessment: $2500-$3500 (varies based on industry and 
complexity). 
Additional job title under the same company: $800.00 
 
Atlantic Immigration Program Designation: $350.00 
 
Atlantic Immigration Program endorsement: $500.00  
 
Provincial Nominee Program Employer Designation Form review and consultation: 
$350.00 
 
Last updated: January 2025 
 
Service Agreement 
 
We require a retainer agreement to be reviewed and signed prior to the commencement 
of work. The Agreement will outline, among other things, professional fees being 
charged plus expenses. This is held in the company’s trust or business account. The 
client may be billed at various stages and fees are transferred from the trust or business 
account to reflect services rendered.   
 
Results 
 
Immigration practitioners charge professional fees for the process, not the result. The 
process will include an initial consultation, signing of a retainer agreement, document 
review, application submission, corresponding with the appropriate government 
department, and follow-up when needed.  
 
Results are never guaranteed by anyone (lawyer, paralegal, or immigration 
consultant).  Advertising ‘guaranteed results’ or ‘100% success rate’ by an immigration 
consultant should be reported. 
 
Disclaimer  
 
Information included in each application is always reviewed by the client prior to 
submission. We cannot be held accountable for material information that was not 
disclosed at the time of submission and the possible consequences of such errors or 
omissions.  
 
If there is a discrepancy between the fees listed above and the fees listed in the 
presented Service Agreement, those listed in the Agreement are to be considered valid. 
 


